
05 02 01  Safford Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

14,959.91$
0.00$

14,959.91$
14,959.91$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

3,568,988.43$

14,959.91$
-
14,959.91$

3,583,948.34$

3,568,988.43$

14,959.91$
0.00

14,959.91
3,583,948.34$

9,694,656.05$

595,461.58$
0.00$

595,461.58$
10,290,117.63$

$
$

05 02 04  Thatcher Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

9,930.26$
0.00$

9,930.26$
9,930.26$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

2,423,908.15$

9,930.26$
-

9,930.26$
2,433,838.41$

2,423,908.15$

9,930.26$
0.00

9,930.26
2,433,838.41$

6,564,265.52$

393,700.96$
0.00$

393,700.96$
6,957,966.48$

$
$

05 02 06  Pima Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

3,610.45$
0.00$

3,610.45$
3,610.45$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

1,489,371.35$

3,610.45$
-

3,610.45$
1,492,981.80$

1,489,371.35$

3,610.45$
0.00

3,610.45
1,492,981.80$

3,993,708.36$

144,114.76$
0.00$

144,114.76$
4,137,823.12$

$
$
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05 02 07  Fort Thomas Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

3,231,084.62$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

3,231,084.62$
$
$

05 03 05  Solomon Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

1,108,311.58$

61,410.16$
0.00$

61,410.16$
1,169,721.74$

$
$

05 03 09  Klondyke Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

0.00$

385.84$
0.00$

385.84$
385.84$

$
$

Arizona Department of Education
Equalization Assistance and Additional State Aid Detail

Apportionment Date:

Page: of

SAIS APOR65-1

Fiscal Year 2015 - 2016
Run Date: 6/29/2016

District
Monthly

Apportionment Advance
Monthly

Adjustment Current Payment
Year To Date

Total

2 3



05 03 16  Bonita Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

191,444.46$

12,233.17$
0.00$

12,233.17$
203,677.63$

$
$

05 08 02  Gila Institute for Technology
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

1,621,344.19$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,621,344.19$
$
$

Graham County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

28,500.62$
0.00$

28,500.62$
28,500.62$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

7,482,267.93$

28,500.62$
-
28,500.62$

7,510,768.55$

7,482,267.93$

28,500.62$
0.00

28,500.62
7,510,768.55$

26,404,814.78$

1,207,306.47$
0.00$

1,207,306.47$
27,612,121.25$

$
$
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3 3


